MONDAY, JANUARY 6, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

20-11-21211-CR

21-04-21333-CR
(9:30)

22-03-21577-CR.

22-03-21586-CR
22-04-21619-CR
(1:30)

23-09-21988-CR

23-09-21989-CR

23-09-21990-CR
23-09-21991-CR
(1:30)

24-06-22197-CR
24-06-22234-CR
24-06-22235-CR
24-06-22236-CR
24-07-22262-CR
24-07-22257-CR
24-07-22258-CR
24-07-22259-CR
24-08-22263-CR
24-08-22265-CR
24-08-22266-CR

24-08-22282-CR

Wesley Mize - Status MTR
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Clinton Wayne Thresher - MTR Hearing Adam Varvel

In Jail

Jacob Macias - Status

Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Nathan Jones - Application for Writ of Habeas Chris Smitherman

Corpus Seeking Relief from Order of Community Supervision
Under Code of Criminal Procedure Article 11.072 and
Motion to Revoke Probtion Hearing - Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Sara Lopez - Plea Craig Greaves
Bond - Brazos Valley Bail Bonds

(ury 1/7)

Nicolette Bailey ~ Status Amanda Lockhart
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Shannon Williams - Status Adam Varvel

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madisen Co. Bail

Nuafratease Kenney - Status Michael Casaretto
In Jail (jury 5/20)

Mark Yezak - Status Michael Casaretto
In Jail

Douglas McCowan - Status Michae] Casaretto
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Ontwale Evans - Status Adam Varvel

Bond - Emmett Aguirre



24-08-22287-CR

24-09-22319-CR
24-09-22320-CR

24-10-22329-CR
24-10-22330-CR

24-11-22351-CR
24-11-22352-CR
24-11-22353-CR
24-11-22354-CR
24-11-22355-CR
24-11-22357-CR

24-12-22377-CR
24-12-22378-CR

24-12-22380-CR.

24-12-22381-CR

24-12-22383-CR
24-12-22384-CR

Charles Palmo - Atty Status
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Christopher Healer - Status
In Jail

Loyle Long - Status
In Jail

Anthony Keshan Farris - Atty Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Calvin Wayne Marshall - Status
In Jail

Christian Tilson ~ Armn
Surety off 12/19/24 - In Brazos Co. Jail

Bruce James Meredith - Arm
In Jail

Anthony Bernardo Almaraz - Arrn
In Jail .

Patrick Bernard Dunn - Status
In Jail

Damarric Franklin - ‘Status
In Jail

Andralius Green - Status
In Jail

Sam Eddie McClenton - Status
In Jail

Quinton Benson - Status
In Jail

David Mendoza-Martinez - Status
In Jail

Adam Varvel

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman

Amanda Lockhart

Adam Varvel

Chris Smitherman

Chils Smitherman

Chris Smitherman



N

Jose Luis Rivera - Status
In Jail

Joshua Lee Rogers - Status
In Jail

Ryan Edward Shuck - Status
In Jail



MONDAY, JANUARY 6, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

23-01-D11408-DV  Caitlin Green Reeves vs. Chris Smitherman/
(11:00) Farris Taylor Reeves - Final Hearing Jami Lowry

21-04-21231-CV David Garcia and Lydia Garcia vs. Jeffrey Desandro/
(10:30) Kevin Gassen - Entry of Final Order Chris Smitherman

24-03-21825-CV Heamne Community Development Corp. (Type B) Floyd Akers/
(10:00) Valley Village Family Dentistry & Vani Pavan, Vani Pavan
Ind. - Mtn for Partial Default Judgment against
Valley Village Family Dentistry, P.L.L.C. & Hearing for
Final Agreed Judgment against Vani Pavan, Ind.



MONDAY, JANUARY 6, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY DISMISSAL DOCKET

9:00 A.M.
19-01-20729-CV
19-01-20735-CV

19-01-20945-CV

19-02-20762-CV

19-04-20784-CV

19—65-20807—0\7
19-05-20811-CV
19-06-20822-CV
19-06-20834-CV
19-08-20866-CV

19-09-20882-CV

19-10-20906-CV

InRe: Terrance Dill
Steven Padgett Lynn Grisham/
J. Eric Magee

Joe Squires vs. Chris Smitherman/
Arthur Hernandez Pro Se

.Mary Margaret Cole and Mary Margaret Cole Chris Smitherman
Family Limited Partnership vs.
Dwight Woolston
In the Interest of Althea Williams/
J.E. and K.E., Children Laquisha Spencer
Don Michael Higgins and Janet Higgins vs. Bill Youngkin/
Charles H. Crowell, Teresa H. Crowell, et al Jay Goss/

' Joseph Briers

In the Interest of Chris Smitherman/
M.A.S., a child \ Travis Gamey
In the Interest of Reshae Ridley/
R.G., III, a child Richard Gonzales
Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC vs. Brandi Addison
Marilynn McDaniel
Robert Lee Gandy vs. Steven Hooker
Billy Linker
Citibank, N.A. vs, Crystal Griffin
William Polk, Sr.
The State of Texas vs. Coty Siegert/
Lyndee Miller aka Sheena Lucio Donnie Andreski
U.S. Bank National Association, as Trustee for Cheyenne Zokaie

Manufactured Housing Contract Senior/Subordinate
Pass-Through Certificate Trust 2001-2 vs.

Louie M. Prescott and/or all Current Occupants of
1112 N. Main Street, Bremond, TX 76629



19-10-20907-CV

19-11-20927-CV

19-11-20928-CV

21-05-21252-CV

22-01-21372-CV

22-03-21400-CV

22-03-21405-CV

22-03-21413-CV

22-03-21415-CV

22-04-21424-CV

The State of Texas vs.

U.8. Currency in the Amount of At Jeast $602.61"

(Sandry Mesa Cruz)

The State of Texas vs.

U.S. Currency in the Amount of at Least $2776.64

(Fred Gonzales)

Cascade Capital, LLC vs.
Patricia Lopez

Advanced Equipment Rental, LLC vs,
I Bar Services, LLC

Prosperity Bank vs.
Jerry Moody, As Trustee of the McGrew
Family Trust, et al

Red River Pump Specialties, Inc. vs,
J Bar Service, LLC

Thomas Gundrum vs,
Kenneth Gundrum & Debbie Gundrum

Tom Hamiilton & Mindy Hamilton as Next

Friend of Dalton Hamilton vs.
Brandie J. Fillip

Citibank, N.A. vs.
David B. Stribling

Marvin D, Commander vs.
Falls Lake National Insurance Company

Coty Siegert

Coty Siegert

Jesse Lockhart

Ewaen Woghiren/
Jessica Kromar

David Walton/

C. Randy Michel/
Eula Moore
Simone Edley

‘Wm Lake Hearne, Jr.
Chris Smitherman/
Kenneth Gundrum/
Debbie Gundrum
Tom Hamilton
Mindy Hamilton/
Jeff Frey

Dean Mackert

Stuart Lewis



MONDAY, JANUARY 6, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DISMISSAL DOCKET
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

12-10-19483-CR. Heath Anthony Smith '

19-02-20836-CR Jerry Wayne Wilburn

20-06-21118-CR Carlos Delgadillo Loza

20-09-21204-CR Mondemaya Shawnice Harris

21-02-21288-CR Patrick Andrew Frost-Vick

21-03-21330-CR Michael Anthony Castilleja
21-03-21331-CR

21-04-21338-CR Andres Mjeres Cuesta



